



## QUOTATION

Tel: +92 318 3788114  
 Fax: +92 51 8772576  
 E-mail: ascent.tts@gmail.com

NTN # 5599160-8

Customer Information		Our Information	
<b>Name</b>	Directorate of Technical Procurement	<b>File Name</b>	Tool Holders, Boring Bars etc...
<b>Reference</b>	13/GEN/5/DTP-F	<b>Reference</b>	MS-02-120-2023-24
<b>Date</b>	September 22, 2023	<b>Date</b>	October 20, 2023
<b>Validity</b>	December 27, 2023	<b>Delivery Time</b>	90 Days

Sr.	Description	UOM	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
1	Turning Tool Holder Order No: TCLNL 2020 K12	No	6	0.00	0.00
2	Turning Tool Holder Order No: TCLNR 2020 K12	No	6	0.00	0.00
3	Turning Tool Holder Order No: TCLNL 2525 M12	No	6	0.00	0.00
4	Turning Tool Holder Order No: TCLNR 2525 M12	No	6	0.00	0.00
5	Turning Tool Holder Order No: SVVCN 2020 K16	No	6	5,600.00	33,600.00
6	Turning Tool Holder Order No: SVVCN 2525 M16	No	6	6,720.00	40,320.00
7	Turning Tool Holder Order No: SVJCL 2020 K16	No	4	5,600.00	22,400.00
8	Turning Tool Holder Order No: SVJCR 2020 K16	No	4	5,600.00	22,400.00
9	Turning Tool Holder Order No SVJCL 2525 M16	No	4	6,720.00	26,880.00
10	Turning Tool Holder Order No: SVJCR 2525 M16	No	4	6,720.00	26,880.00
11	Turning Tool Holder Order No: SVJNL 2525 M12	No	4	6,720.00	26,880.00
12	Turning Tool Holder Order No: SDJCR 2020 K11	No	4	5,600.00	22,400.00
13	Turning Tool Holder Order No: SDJCL 2020 K11	No	4	5,600.00	22,400.00



## QUOTATION

Tel: +92 318 3788114  
 Fax: +92 51 8772576  
 E-mail: ascent.tts@gmail.com

**NTN # 5599160-8**

Sr.	Description	UOM	Qty	UnitPrice	Total Amount
14	Turning Tool Holder Order No: SDJCR 2525 M11	No	4	6,720.00	26,880.00
15	Turning Tool Holder Order No: SDJCL 2525 M11	No	4	6,720.00	26,880.00
16	Turning Tool Holder Order No: MDJNR 2020 K15	No	4	6,160.00	24,640.00
17	Turning Tool Holder Order No: MDJNL 2020 K15	No	4	6,160.00	24,640.00
18	Turning Tool Holder Order No: MDJNR 2525 M15	No	4	7,280.00	29,120.00
19	Turning Tool Holder Order No: CTCPN 2513 016	No	4	0.00	0.00
20	Boring Bar Order No: C06K-SCLCL04 (Carbide)	No	4	20,720.00	82,880.00
21	Boring Bar Order No: S12M-SVUCR08 (Carbide)	No	3	4,480.00	13,440.00
22	Boring Bar Order No: S12M SDQCR 07	No	6	4,480.00	26,880.00
23	Boring Bar Order No: S12M SDQCL 07	No	6	4,480.00	26,880.00
24	Grooving Tool Internal Order No: 1 TIR: 20-2	No	3	17,920.00	53,760.00
25	Grooving Tool Internal Order No: TTI 20-2	No	3	17,920.00	53,760.00
26	Grooving Tool Internal Order No: TTIR 25-3	No	3	19,600.00	58,800.00
27	Grooving Tool Internal Order No: TTIL 25 3	No	3	25,760.00	77,280.00
28	Grooving Tool Internal Order No: TTIL 32-3	No	3	34,720.00	104,160.00
29	Grooving Tool Deep Face, Order No: TTFR 20-21-30-3T10 RN	No	4	29,120.00	116,480.00
30	Grooving Tool Deep Face, Order No: TTFR 20-112-200-4T 6 RN	No	4	33,600.00	134,400.00
31	Grooving Tool Deep Face, Order No: TTFR 25-30-3 RN	No	2	33,600.00	67,200.00



## QUOTATION

Tel: +92 318 3788114  
 Fax: +92 51 8772576  
 E-mail: ascent.tts@gmail.com

NTN # 5599160-8

Sr.	Description	UOM	Qty	UnitPrice	Total Amount
32	Grooving Tool Deep Face, Orde No: TTFL 25-50-3 RN	No	2	33,600.00	67,200.00
33	Grooving Tool Deep Face, Order No: TTFR 25-70-4 RN	No	2	33,600.00	67,200.00
34	Grooving Tool Deep Face, Order No: TGFR 2020-4	No	2	0.00	0.00
35	Grooving Tool Deep Face, Order No: TGFL 2020-4	No	2	0.00	0.00
36	Grooving Tool Deep Face, Order No: TTFL 25-70-4 RN	No	2	33,600.00	67,200.00
Subtotal:					1,393,840.00
GST(0%):					0.00
Grand Total(PKR):					1,393,840.00

**Terms and Conditions:****Mode of Payment:** Against Shipping Documents**Rate Basis** C&F Karachi Basis

Note: All quoted items are origin of Made in China.

**Yours Truly**